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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 11 Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
17.10.2020 - 10:35 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Rekordi MKD Otvoreno/Open 50.17 Marko BLAZEVSKI VAR
Rekordi MKD - 18 51.00 Aleksandar MALENKO STU
Rekordi MKD - 16 53.21 Viktor SMILEVSKI SKO
Rekordi MKD - 14 55.17 Antonij SIMONOVSKI ORION
Rekordi MKD - 12 1:00.89 Antonij SIMONOVSKI ORION
Rekordi mitinga 49.27 Ivan LENDJER SRB Skopje 16.10.2017
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Roman PROCHAZKA 01 Czech ST, CZE 48.89 776 Q
--- Nov rekord na mitingot ---

2. Jan SEFL 90 Czech ST, CZE 49.00 771 Q
3. Filip DERKOSKI 00 Orion, SK 53.41 595 Q
4. Luka JANKOVIC 05 Napredak, KŠ 55.02 544 Q
5. Jovan JANKOVSKI 06 Orion, SK 55.73 524 Q
6. Bozidar MIRCEVSKI 03 ViP Rabotn.,SK 56.33 507 Q
7. Pavle STOJCESKI 05 Aqua Pro, SK 57.42 479 Q
8. Jakov VELKOVSKI 05 Orion, SK 57.91 467 Q
9. Filip SALTIROVSKI 01 Orion, SK 58.50 453 R

10. Darko GJEKIKJ 05 Skopje, SK 1:00.16 416 R
11. David TANUROVSKI 04 Orion, SK 1:00.91 401
12. Jasin RAMADANI 01 Orion, SK 1:01.45 391
13. Emil SUBOTIK 07 Skopje, SK 1:01.59 388
14. Stefan DELEV 04 Skopje, SK 1:01.81 384
15. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 07 Skopje, SK 1:01.88 383
16. Dimitar BOSHNAKOV 08 Skopje, SK 1:02.65 369
17. Mile DEBARLIEV 04 Skopje, SK 1:03.51 354
18. Dimitar KLIFOV 05 Beta Sharks, SK 1:03.63 352
19. Martin STEFANOVSKI 07 Orion, SK 1:05.00 330
20. Darijan ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 1:05.20 327
21. Mihail BOGDANOVSKI 07 Beta Sharks, SK 1:05.33 325
22. Ognen SLAVKOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 1:06.83 304
23. Kiril ANGELKOVIKJ 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.29 284
24. Vedran ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 1:08.34 284
25. Vasilij GERASIMOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 1:08.47 282
26. Salajdin ALIU 04 Vardar 2018, SK 1:09.03 275
27. Damjan Anatolij JORDANOVSKI KUSEV06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:09.11 274
28. Matej POPOVSKI 07 Skopje, SK 1:09.77 267
29. Gorazd STANKOVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:10.04 264
30. Viktor BUKLESKI 10 Skopje, SK 1:10.13 263
31. Arion BUDIMA 08 Step, PR 1:10.60 257
32. Mihael PETRESKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.25 250
33. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10 Vardar, SK 1:11.66 246
34. Nikola STOJKOVSKI 05 Mladost, SK 1:12.66 236
35. Leonel ILIEV 10 Skopje, SK 1:13.86 225
36. David NEDELKOVSKI 09 Skopje, SK 1:14.28 221
37. Vlatko CEKOV 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.42 220
38. Aleksandar POPOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 1:14.55 219
39. Stefan DIMITROVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.95 215
40. Bojan SEKULOVSKI 03 Aqua Pro, SK 1:15.10 214
41. David JOVANOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 1:15.85 207
42. Aleksej MITEVSKI 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:16.30 204
43. Leon RAMOVIQ 07 H2O, PR 1:17.42 195
44. Emanuel VUMVULAKIS 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:18.00 191
45. Smiljan NASKOV 06 Čelični, ŠT 1:19.08 183
46. Damjan STANKOVSKI 11 Vardar, SK 1:20.55 173
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 11, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. Sergej MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI09 Oktopod, SK 1:24.73 149
48. Pavel TRIPUNOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:24.91 148
49. Riste ANGELKOVSKI 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.92 143
50. Metodi GEORGIEV 07 Čelični, ŠT 1:26.04 142
51. Viktor CADINOSKI 11 Oktopod, SK 1:29.66 125
52. Marko TRPKOVSKI 07 Vardar, SK 1:38.14 96
53. Teo TRAJKOVSKI 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:40.35 89
54. Ognen NACEVSKI 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:41.88 85

DSQ Renato RISTOV 07 Čelični, ŠT 1:26.10
DSQ Aleksej AMPOV 12 Vardar, SK 1:29.40

God.r. 2004 - 2005

1. Luka JANKOVIC 05 Napredak, KŠ 55.02 544 Q
2. Pavle STOJCESKI 05 Aqua Pro, SK 57.42 479 Q
3. Jakov VELKOVSKI 05 Orion, SK 57.91 467 Q
4. Darko GJEKIKJ 05 Skopje, SK 1:00.16 416 R
5. David TANUROVSKI 04 Orion, SK 1:00.91 401
6. Stefan DELEV 04 Skopje, SK 1:01.81 384
7. Mile DEBARLIEV 04 Skopje, SK 1:03.51 354
8. Dimitar KLIFOV 05 Beta Sharks, SK 1:03.63 352
9. Salajdin ALIU 04 Vardar 2018, SK 1:09.03 275

10. Nikola STOJKOVSKI 05 Mladost, SK 1:12.66 236

God.r. 2006 - 2007

1. Jovan JANKOVSKI 06 Orion, SK 55.73 524 Q
2. Emil SUBOTIK 07 Skopje, SK 1:01.59 388
3. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 07 Skopje, SK 1:01.88 383
4. Martin STEFANOVSKI 07 Orion, SK 1:05.00 330
5. Mihail BOGDANOVSKI 07 Beta Sharks, SK 1:05.33 325
6. Damjan Anatolij JORDANOVSKI KUSEV06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:09.11 274
7. Matej POPOVSKI 07 Skopje, SK 1:09.77 267
8. Aleksej MITEVSKI 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:16.30 204
9. Leon RAMOVIQ 07 H2O, PR 1:17.42 195

10. Smiljan NASKOV 06 Čelični, ŠT 1:19.08 183
11. Metodi GEORGIEV 07 Čelični, ŠT 1:26.04 142
12. Marko TRPKOVSKI 07 Vardar, SK 1:38.14 96

DSQ Renato RISTOV 07 Čelični, ŠT 1:26.10

God.r. 2008 - 2009

1. Dimitar BOSHNAKOV 08 Skopje, SK 1:02.65 369
2. Darijan ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 1:05.20 327
3. Ognen SLAVKOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 1:06.83 304
4. Kiril ANGELKOVIKJ 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.29 284
5. Vedran ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 1:08.34 284
6. Vasilij GERASIMOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 1:08.47 282
7. Gorazd STANKOVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:10.04 264
8. Arion BUDIMA 08 Step, PR 1:10.60 257
9. Mihael PETRESKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.25 250

10. David NEDELKOVSKI 09 Skopje, SK 1:14.28 221
11. Stefan DIMITROVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.95 215
12. David JOVANOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 1:15.85 207
13. Sergej MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI09 Oktopod, SK 1:24.73 149
14. Pavel TRIPUNOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:24.91 148
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 11, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

2010 i mlađi

1. Viktor BUKLESKI 10 Skopje, SK 1:10.13 263
2. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10 Vardar, SK 1:11.66 246
3. Leonel ILIEV 10 Skopje, SK 1:13.86 225
4. Vlatko CEKOV 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.42 220
5. Aleksandar POPOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 1:14.55 219
6. Emanuel VUMVULAKIS 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:18.00 191
7. Damjan STANKOVSKI 11 Vardar, SK 1:20.55 173
8. Riste ANGELKOVSKI 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.92 143
9. Viktor CADINOSKI 11 Oktopod, SK 1:29.66 125

10. Teo TRAJKOVSKI 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:40.35 89
11. Ognen NACEVSKI 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:41.88 85

DSQ Aleksej AMPOV 12 Vardar, SK 1:29.40


